
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.11
2 4 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.50
3 3 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.53
4 6 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.00
5 1 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.87
6 7 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.09
7 2 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.55
8 8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.50
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Serie 2
1 4 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.10
2 5 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.65
3 3 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'04.89
4 7 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.06
5 2 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.10
6 1 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.28
7 6 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.43
8 8 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.55
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Serie 3
1 4 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.66
2 6 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'06.08
3 7 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'06.36
4 2 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'06.56
5 3 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'07.75
6 5 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'08.19
7 1 PATELLA Noemi 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'08.21
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1 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.11
2 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.50
3 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.53
4 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.00
5 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'03.10
6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.65
7 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.87
8 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.09
9 ABBONDANZA Claudia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'04.89

10 WESTERMAN Nicole 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.06
11 DE ANGELIS Alexia 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.10
12 ROMEZZANO Valeria 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'05.28
13 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'05.55
14 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.66
15 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'06.08
16 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'06.36
17 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'06.43
18 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'06.50
19 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'06.56
20 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'07.75
21 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'08.19
22 PATELLA Noemi 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'08.21
23 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.55
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